
BOYS Sunday Field 2
2012 / 2011 / HS

Winter Session 2 2025-26 (Jan - Mar)
Revised 2-16-26

2012 / 2011 - Blue High School - White High School - Blue

11. Eagle Fang 2012 - Black 21. CWSC B11 Academy 2 - Red/Black/White 31. Ahern  - Black

12. SD Knights Red 2012 - Red/White 22. FFC Inter Fusion (Hampton) - Green/White 32. Taylor HS - Yellow

13. Trojans 2011 (Fay)  - Black 23. CeeDub 89's - Red 33. Evolution Shinetown - Blue/White

14. GMS 2011 - Orange 24. Jelly Beans - Gray 34. Tigers - White

15. Tigers 2011 - Gray 25. FFCB1 (Keller) - Black 35. CWSC B11 Academy - Red/Black/White

16. SD Knights White 2011 - White/Red 26. FFCB2 (Keller) - Black 36. Nesbits Flooring - Green

17. JCSA 2011 - Navy 37. Jefferson County - Red

1/11/26 Sunday 1/18/26 Sunday 1/25/26 Sunday 2/1/26 Sunday 2/8/26 Sunday 2/15/26 Sunday

8:05a 14 v 15 8:05a 25 v 23

inclement weather

8:05a 16 v 17 8:05a 24 v 26

8:55a 17 v 11 8:55a 35 v 37 8:55a 35 v 32 8:55a 22 v 25 8:55a 31 v 34

9:45a 26 v 24 9:45a 17 v 13 9:45a 21 v 25 9:45a 13 v 11 9:45a 17 v 14

6:25p 37 v 36 6:25p 34 v 32 6:25p 23 v 22 3:45p "1" 12 v 15 6:25p 16 v 13

7:15p 13 v 12 7:15p 15 v 12 7:15p 12 v 14

Superbowl

7:15p 36 v 35

8:05p 35 v 33 8:05p 31 v 33 8:05p 33 v 34 8:05p 23 v 21

8:55p 21 v 22 8:55p 11 v 16 8:55p 31 v 36 8:55p 32 v 37

Byes: all

2/22/26 Sunday 3/1/26 Sunday 3/8/26 Sunday 3/14/26 Saturday 3/22/26 Sunday

8:05a 37 v 34 8:05a 13 v 12 8:05a 2:05p "1" 8:05a 35 v 31

8:55a 24 v 25 8:55a 14 v 16 8:55a 3/15/26 Sunday 8:55a

9:45a 23 v 26 9:45a 9:45a 8:05a 9:45a

6:25p 32 v 36 6:25p 22 v 24 6:25p 23 v 24 8:55a 6:25p

7:15p 12 v 11 7:15p 7:15p 9:45a 7:15p 16 v 14

8:05p 16 v 15 8:05p 21 v 26 8:05p 6:25p 8:05p 25 v 26

8:55p 33 v 35 8:55p 23 v 25 3/9/26 Monday 7:15p 17 v 16 3/23/26 Monday

3/2/26 Monday 7:05p 8:05p 32 v 31 5:25p

7:05p 15 v 17 7:55p 3/16/26 Monday 6:15p 36 v 34

7:55p 3/10/26 Tuesday 6:15p "1" 7:05p 12 v 11

3/3/26 Tuesday 7:55p "1" 5:25p 7:55p 33 v 32

7:55p "1" 3/12/26 Thursday 6:15p

6:15p "1" 7:05p

7:55p 26 v 23

Balance of League Fee Must Be Paid Prior to Your First Game
HOME TEAM (first team listed) is responsible for providing the GAME BALL & JERSEY CHANGE in case of color conflict

Byes: 16, 23, 25, 31, 32, 
34

Byes: 14, 21, 22, 24, 26, 
36

Byes: 11, 13, 15, 24, 26, 
37

Byes: 14, 16, 17, 21, 23, 
31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 37

Byes: 11, 12, 15, 22, 24, 
25, 26, 33

16 v 11 11 v 14

13 v 17 21 v 22

34 v 37 37 v 31 37 v 21 24 v 23

15 v 14 17 v 15

32 v 33 21 v 33 34 v 22

14 v 12 36 v 35

36 v 22 13 v 15

25 v 26

35 v 31 36 v 34

31 v 32 21 v 24

37 v 33 13 v 11

22 v 26 25 v 24

Byes: 13, 14, 17, 21, 22, 
31

Byes: 11, 36
Plays 2x:  33, 37

Byes: 15, 34, 35
Plays 2x:  22, 26, 31

Byes: 12, 33
Plays 2x:  11, 14, 21, 24, 
34, 36

Byes: 37
Plays 2x:  15


	Schedule

